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General information about company

Scrip code 506597
Name of the company Amal Ltd
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

S};areholding aS | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. | % of total no. | .1ass of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares held of shares
Category shareholder | shareholders | up equity palq-up underlymg (VI) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
[0)) equity Depository per SCRR, Total as a
an (11D shares AV)+HV)+
held (IV) shares Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (V) | (VD a %of Class -1 Class | o | (A+B+O)
(A+B+C2) ez X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 3774228 3774228 53.73 3774228 3774228 | 53.73
Group
(B) Public 12466 3250772 3250772 46.27 3250772 3250772 | 46.27
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 12474 7025000 7025000 100 7025000 7025000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number o ledeed or
: : Locked in pecs
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of otherwise
; ; shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category sharcholder Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) held in
18} Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
1) . . As a% dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa 7 Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) XD= | no. | 2T | No L oftotal |
(a) (VIDHX) Asa % | () lslilf;es (@) | Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.73 3774228
Group
B) Public 46.27 1804343
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5578571
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of No. Of Total nos. | 232 % of each class of securities (IX)
Partly total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid-up shares shares shares Total
. . - . . otal
Sr. of the sharcholders | P14 uP equity underlying Eeld (VD (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
equity Depository | = asa’o
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares . per SCRR, £
shares Receipts AV)+HV)+ o
held (IV) held D) WD 1957) (VI | | Na Total
W) As a % of X ass cg: egé}?s Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 18206 18206 0.26 18206 18206 0.26
(d égzc?ftyh)er 4 3756022 3756022 | 5347 3756022 3756022 | 53.47
(SX;’('IT)"‘M 8 3774228 3774228 |53.73 3774228 3774228 | 53.73
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 3774228 3774228 | 53.73 3774228 3774228 | 53.73
Group
(A)=(A)
HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
Financial
® Institutions/ 3 1083 1083 0.02 1083 1083 0.02
Banks
o) Any Other 2 100 100 0 100 100 0
(specify)
(S];;’('lT)"‘al 8 2183 2183 0.03 2183 2183 |0.03
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders 155 2722102 2722102 {3875 2722102 27221023875
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |4 218340 218340 3.11 218340 218340 |[3.11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzcﬁtyh)“ 302 308147 308147 | 439 308147 308147 |4.39
(S];l)bél;otal 12458 3248589 3248589 | 46.24 3248589 3248589 | 46.24
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 12466 3250772 3250772 | 46.27 3250772 3250772 | 46.27
(1+B)
2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (

A+B+C2) 12474 7025000 7025000 | 100 7025000 7025000 | 100
Total 12474 7025000 7025000 | 100 7025000 7025000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of S}lz:iresd
: ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlyn}g conversion of Locked in otheravise Number of
Underlying No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) bered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a eneumpere :
Sr. Outstanding . - (XIIT) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ) . . a Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(2) (VIDH(X)Asa% | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.26 18206
(d) 53.47 3756022
Sub-Total
53.73 3774228
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 53.73 3774228
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
®) 0.02 863
1) 0 0
Sub-Total
0.03 863
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 38.75 1319095
(a(ii)) 3.11 218340
(e) 4.39 266045
Sub-Total
46.24 1803480
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
46.27 1804343
(B)=B)(1)H+B)
2*+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 5578571
Total (A+B+C ) 100 5578571
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vimlaben S Lalbhai

Sunil Siddharth Lalbhai

Swati S Lalbhai

Taral S Lalbhai

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABCPL6407D

AAFPLO691R

ABBPL6609G

AAYPL1610K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13250

3750

706

500

18206

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

13250

3750

706

500

18206

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.05

0.01

0.01

0.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

13250

3750

706

500

18206

Class eg:y

Total

13250

3750

706

500

18206

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.19

0.05

0.01

0.01

0.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.05

0.01

0.01

0.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13250

3750

706

500

18206

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Atul Finserv
Limited

Aagam Holdings Private

Limited

Atul Limited

Aayojan Resources Private

Ltd

PAN (II)

AABCAOQ761A

AAACA3899C

AABCA2390M

AAACA3895Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2168824

967809

412453

206936

3756022

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

2168824

967809

412453

206936

3756022

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.87

13.78

5.87

2.95

53.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2168824

967809

412453

206936

3756022

Class eg:y

Total

2168824

967809

412453

206936

3756022

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.87

13.78

5.87

2.95

53.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

30.87

13.78

5.87

2.95

53.47

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2168824

967809

412453

206936

3756022

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kiran Suzanne Coelho

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEGPCI1225B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

110000

110000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

110000

110000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

110000

110000

Class eg:y

Total

110000

110000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.57

1.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in 110000 110000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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