General information about company					
Scrip code	506597				
Name of the company	Amal Ltd				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		C. A	No. of Do	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
.,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	3774228			3774228	53.73	3774228		3774228	53.73	
(B)	Public	12466	3250772			3250772	46.27	3250772		3250772	46.27	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	12474	7025000			7025000	100	7025000		7025000	100	

		Table !	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of shareholder	Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.73					3774228
(B)	Public				46.27					1804343
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5578571

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
			shares held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	18206			18206	0.26	18206		18206	0.26
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	3756022			3756022	53.47	3756022		3756022	53.47
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	3774228			3774228	53.73	3774228		3774228	53.73
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		8	3774228			3774228	53.73	3774228		3774228	53.73
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	1000			1000	0.01	1000		1000	0.01
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	1083			1083	0.02	1083		1083	0.02
(i)	Any Other (specify)	2	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		8	2183			2183	0.03	2183		2183	0.03
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	12152	2722102			2722102	38.75	2722102		2722102	38.75
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	218340			218340	3.11	218340		218340	3.11
(e)	Any Other (specify)	302	308147			308147	4.39	308147		308147	4.39
Sub-Total (B)(3)		12458	3248589			3248589	46.24	3248589		3248589	46.24
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		12466	3250772			3250772	46.27	3250772		3250772	46.27

Total (A+B+C2)	12474	7025000		7025000	100	7025000	7025000	100
Total (A+B+C)	12474	7025000		7025000	100	7025000	7025000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	,	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.26					18206
(d)				53.47					3756022
Sub-Total (A)(1)				53.73					3774228
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				53.73					3774228
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older		•		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
(f)				0.02					863
(i)				0					0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.03					863
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				38.75					1319095
(a(ii))				3.11					218340
(e)				4.39					266045
Sub-Total (B)(3)				46.24					1803480
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				46.27					1804343
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	er- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5578571
Total (A+B+C)				100					5578571

		Individuals/Hindu u	ındivided Family	,	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vimlaben S Lalbhai	Sunil Siddharth Lalbhai	Swati S Lalbhai	Taral S Lalbhai	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABCPL6407D	AAFPL0691R	ABBPL6609G	AAYPL1610K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13250	3750	706	500	18206
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	13250	3750	706	500	18206
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	0.05	0.01	0.01	0.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	13250	3750	706	500	18206
Class eg:y					
Total	13250	3750	706	500	18206
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.19	0.05	0.01	0.01	0.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of		0.05	0.01	0.01	0.26
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a	0.19				
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked No. (a)					

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13250	3750	706	500	18206
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any Othe	r (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Atul Finserv Limited	Aagam Holdings Private Limited	Atul Limited	Aayojan Resources Private Ltd	
PAN (II)	AABCA0761A	AAACA3899C	AABCA2390M	AAACA3895Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2168824	967809	412453	206936	3756022
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2168824	967809	412453	206936	3756022
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.87	13.78	5.87	2.95	53.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	2168824	967809	412453	206936	3756022
Class eg:y					
Total	2168824	967809	412453	206936	3756022
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.87	13.78	5.87	2.95	53.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.87 in shares (XII)	13.78	5.87	2.95	53.47

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2168824	967809	412453	206936	3756022
Reason for not providing PAN					

Name of the Shareholders (I)	+	1
DANI (II)	Kiran Suzanne Coelho	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEGPC1225B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	110000	110000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	110000	110000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.57	1.57
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	110000	110000
Class eg:y		
Total	110000	110000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.57	1.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.57	1.57
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	110000	110000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

file:///F:/Ankit Data/LT 524/Secretarial/E FORMS/FORMS/STOCK E...